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A : 506,48 m

0,910 dB

B : 33969,66 m

-6,741 dB

B - A : 33463,18 m

7,651 dB

0,229 dB/km
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 4126 LM Num. 2963

 Event 

 (14)

 Distance 

 (m)

 Loss 

 (dB)

 Reflectance 

 (dB)

 Slope 

 (dB/km)

 Rel. Dist. 

 (m)

 Section loss 

 (dB)

 Total loss 

 (OTDR) (dB)

 Uncertainty

 1  501,36  0,178  -48,64  0,108  501,36

 2  1386,41  0,126  0,163  885,05  0,144  0,322

 3  11075,95  0,026  0,186  9689,54

 4  15680,27  0,119  0,183  4604,32  2,669  3,118

 5  20269,24  0,073  0,182  4588,97  0,838  4,074

 6  23906,66  0,081  0,182  3637,41  0,663  4,811

 7  27262,70  0,419  0,182  3356,04  0,611  5,503

 8  29626,25  0,278  0,183  2363,55  0,432  6,354

 9  33979,89  0,118  0,182  4353,64  0,791  7,423

 10  38021,46  0,185  0,182  4041,57  0,735  8,275

 11  41121,70  0,237  0,186  3100,24  0,576  9,037

 12  44221,95  0,037  0,176  3100,24

 13  45362,79  0,272  0,162  1140,85  0,766  10,039

 14  48785,34  -13,41  0,203  3422,55  0,695  11,006
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